
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

17 
11 
24 
42 
45 
62 
81 
70 
27 
12 
34 
28 
54 
68 
36 
57 

9 
6 

18 
71 

7 
97 
72 
66 

3 
44 
21 

8 
46 
77 

Name 

John Black 
Mike Miserendino 
Todd Harris 
Calvin Harris 
Thomas W Burt 
TJ Acker 
John Arscott 
Jim Murray 
Paul Goudy 
Rick Wright 
Umberto Milletti 
JD Barnum 
Scott Peterson 
Eric Weller 
Randy McAyeal 
Bill Booth 
John Draneas 
Brandon Lewis 
Matthew Butson 
Charles Pigeon 
Gary Manchester 
Mark Ballengee 
Vince Balch 
Glenn Woloski 
Michael Angiulo 
John W (Bill) Harris 
Steve Fogg 

Chris Jackson 
James Flynn 
Andre Perra 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:23.547 
1:23.571 
1:23.716 
1:23.763 
1:23.944 
1:23.994 
1:24.443 
1:24.613 
1:24.782 
1:24.850 
1:24.868 
1:24.929 
1:25.165 
1:25.484 
1:25.493 
1:25.596 
1:25.661 
1:25.781 
1:26.020 
1:26.032 
1:26.207 
1:26.264 
1:26.667 
1:27.257 
1:27.943 
1:29.949 

Diff 

0.024 
0.169 
0.216 
0.397 
0.447 
0.896 
1.066 
1.235 
1.303 
1.321 
1.382 
1.618 
1.937 
1.946 
2.049 
2.114 
2.234 
2.473 
2.485 
2.660 
2.717 
3.120 
3.710 
4.396 
6.402 

Best Speed 

85.188 
85.164 
85.016 
84.968 
84.785 
84.735 
84.284 
84.115 
83.947 
83.880 
83.862 
83.802 
83.570 
83.258 
83.249 
83.149 
83.086 
82.969 
82.739 
82.727 
82.559 
82.505 
82.121 
81.566 
80.930 
79.125 

- 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

8 
4 
9 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 

10 
7 
8 
7 

10 
8 
7 

10 
7 

10 
8 
7 
6 
5 
6 

10 
7 
9 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Group 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

Home Town 

Olympic Valley CA 
Bakersfield CA 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 
Woodway WA 
Saugus CA 
Portland OR 
Sunriver OR 
Portland OR 
Eugene OR 
Hillsborough CA 
Gladstone OR 
Normandy Park WA 
Bothell WA 
Loomis CA 
Cupertino CA 
West Linn OR 
San Francisco CA 
Snohomish WA 
Abilene TX 
Portland OR 
Shafter CA 
San Diego CA 
G ariba ldi  Highlands B C 
Yarrow Point WA 
Gladstone OR 
West Linn OR 

Vancouver WA 
Portland OR 
Portland OR 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/20/2018 11:19:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Series RD: Ken Patterson / Chief Steward Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones   Satety Steward: Erin Wilson 

Sanction # 18ST5445S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

G1 SRF3 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:00:18 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/20/2018 09:00 


